) Southern Sun

O.R. TAMBO INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

Bernoulli’s Bar Menu
Served from 11:00 - 22:30

Beef Biltong Bowl - R140

Dry Snack Bowl - R160
Bowl of sliced of biltong, mixed nuts and chips
Toasted Sandwiches with your choice of filling
Chicken mayo
Tuna mayo
Ham & cheese
Bacon, egg and cheese
Cheese and tomato
White or brown bread
Served with chips
Rye and gluten free bread are also available
Full Portion - R140

Half Portion — R100

Steak Sandwich - R220

Char-grilled sirloin steak, served with chilli salsa, rocket leaves and tomato on
Panini bread drizzled with Chimichurri sauce

Trio of Wings - R170

Succulent chicken wings coated with Mozambican spices, barbecue, lemon and
herbs served with chips
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Potato Wedges - R95

Fried wedges tossed with grated parmesan cheese, black pepper and truffle oil

Quesadillas
Tender chicken strips Quesadilla - R140
Savoury beef strips Quesadilla - R150
Sautéed vegetables strips Quesadilla - R130

With sautéed vegetables, avocado and rich Gouda cheese folded into a warm
tortilla with chips on the side

Easy Eating
Plain Beef Burger - R160
Cheese Burger - R170
Chicken Burger - R150
Ostrich Burger - R240
Fish and Chips - R185

Rib Burger - R165

Vegetarian Snack Platter - R140

Grilled halloumi cheese skewer, vegetable samoosa, vegetable tempura and
potato wedges served with a sweet chilli dip

Seafood Snack Platter - R215

Two panko prawns, two fish fingers, four calamari rings and potato wedges
served with tartar sauce
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Meaty Snack Platter - R195

Chicken and beef satay, glazed pork ribs and cheese grillers served with BBQ
dip and potato wedges

Cake of the Day — R135
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Cocktails

Cosmopolitan
Smirnoff vodka, triple sec, fresh lime,
Cranberry juice, orange twist

Pina Colada

White rum, coconut rum, fresh pineapple,
Cream of coconut, pineapple juice and a
Pineapple skewer

California lce Tea
Smirnoff vodka, white rum, gin, silver tequila,
blue curacao, sour mix, lemonade and a lemon wedge

Long Island Iced Tea
Smirnoff vodka, ice tea, white rum, gin, silver tequila,
triple sec, sour mix, cola, lemon peel or lemon wedge

Strawberry Daiquiri
White rum, strawberry liqueur, grenadine, lime cordial,
strawberry mix

Margarita Shaken, Margarita Frozen
Silver tequila, triple sec, lime juice, lemon peel

Mojito
White rum, lime, mint leaves, sugar syrup, soda water

Sex on the Beach
Smirnoff vodka, peach schnapps, dash of grenadine,
orange juice and an orange slice

No.7
Jack Daniels, triple sec, sour mix, lemonade
lemon wedge
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- R120

- R130

- R150

- R155

- R130

- R125

- R125

- R110

- R125



Absinthe Minded
Smirnoff Vodka, Amaretto, orange juice,
passion fruit, soda water, bitters, orange wedge

Yellow Submarine
Gold Tequila, orange juice, Martini Bianco,
passion fruit, soda water, lemon peel

Russian Amour
Smirnoff Amaretto, Vodka, orange juice,
lime cordial, soda water, bitters, orange wedge

Dirty Martini
Smirnoff Vodka, dry vermouth, olives

Old Fashioned
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- R110

- R110

- R110

- R105

- R90

Jack Daniels, sugar syrup, bitters, orange slices and cherry

Whiskey Sour
Whiskey, sour mix, lemon twist

Bombay Sapphire: Classic G&T

Shooters — R35

Top Deck
Fizz Pop
Blow Job
4x4
Springbok
Lemon Drop

1000 Ways to Die

Snake Bite
Kamikaze
Mind Eraser
After 5
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Specialty Coffee Non — Alcoholic

Decaffeinated Coffee - R40
Tea - R36
Cappuccino - R40
Espresso - R34
Cafe’ Latte - R40
Americano - R40
Milkshakes - R40
Double Espresso - R36
Beers
Castle Lager - R45
Castle Lite - R45
Black Label - R45
Windhoek Lager - R55
Windhoek Draught - R55
Amstel - R52
Hansa Pilsner - R45
Heineken - R50
Heineken zero - R50
Corona Extra - R59
Stella Artois - R48
Ciders
Hunters Gold/Dry - R44
Brutal Fruit ruby - R49
Savanna Dry, Light - R50
Bernini Blush - R50
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Bernini Classic

Coke 300ml|

Fanta Orange 300m|
Cream Soda 300ml
Sprite 300ml|

Dry Lemon 300ml
Appletiser 330ml
Grapetiser 330ml
Soda water 200ml
Tonic water 200ml
Lemonade 200ml
Ginger Ale 200ml|
Red Bull 250ml

Still water 500ml
Sparkling water 500ml
Still water 1,5It
Sparkling water 1,51t

Rock Shandy

Apple 300ml

Breakfast Punch 300ml
Cranberry 300ml
Mango & Orange 300m|

Berry Blaze 300ml
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Assorted Soft Drinks

Ligui Fruit Juice
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- R50

- R43
- R43
- R43
- R43
- R43
- R48
- R48
- R37
- R37
- R37
- R37
- R49
- R28
- R28
- R50
- R50

- R75

- R46
- R46
- R46
- R46

- R46



Brandy
Klipdrift Export

KWV 10yr
Klipdrift Premium

Whiskey
Jack Daniels

Jameson

Jameson Select Reserve

Jim Beam
Johnny Walker Red

Johnny Walker Black

Johnny Walker Gold

Johnny Walker Blue Label

Dimple Haig
Chivas Regal 12yr
Bushmills

Rum
Captain Morgan
Spice Gold
Red Heart

Liqueurs
Amarula

Jagermeister

Tequila Gold, Silver
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R44
R54
R54

R45
R44
R80
R45
R42
R76
R125
R365
R80
R74
R45

R39
R40
R42

R40
R50
R46
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Cognac

Richelieu

Remy Martin — VSOP

Hennessy — VSOP

Ballentines 12yr

Bains Cape Whiskey

Glenfiddich 18yr
Glenfiddich 15yr
Glenfiddich 12yr
Glenlivert 18yr
Glenlivert 15yr
Glenlivert 12yr
Glenmorangie 18yr

Glenmorangie 10yr

Malibu

Bacardi

R40
R130
R142

R47
R46
R200
R132
R95
R210
R165
R96
R210
R84

R39
R46



Gin

Beefeater gin
Bombay Sapphire
Gordons
Tanqueray No 10

Tanqueray

Vodka
Absolut vodka

Belvedere vodka

Skyy Vodka Blue

R45
R46
R42
R70
R50

R42
R62

R50
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